
Por. Št.č. Meno UCIcode Klub Kat. RJ Cas Strata Odstup

Bicykle 5-8
Veľké Finále
1. 15 PODIVINSKÝ Tomáš 10128338054 Henky Riders 1. B 5-8 VF 26,504 prvý/á prvý/á
2. 24 GAŠPARÍK Pavol 10128339367 Henky Riders 2. B 5-8 VF 27,928 1,424 1,424

Malé Finále
3. 12 BELAN Samuel 10115423314 Karpatské horské 3. B 5-8 MF 29,766 3,262 1,838
4. 33 GRÁC Rastislav 10116942170 BRS Martin 4. B 5-8 MF 30,897 4,393 1,131

Štvrťfinále
5. 36 RAJCI Dorota 10128339165 Henky Riders 5. B 5-8 Š 30,636 4,132 -0,261
6. 37 MINÁRIK Mateo (Trenčianska Turná) 6. B 5-8 Š 31,381 4,877 0,745
7. 8 KYTA Benjamin 10139520942 Cyklotrial Team  Veľké Zálužie, Slovakia 7. B 5-8 Š 31,891 5,387 0,510
8. 20 HAVLÍK Lukáš MEDVEDiCA 8. B 5-8 Š 32,187 5,683 0,296

Kvalifikácia
9. 32 PREVENDÁR Šimon 10152140440 Quick Riders 9. B 5-8 K 32,841 6,337 0,654
10. 22 SZETEI Teo 10140454566 BRS Martin 10. B 5-8 K 33,396 6,892 0,555
11. 11 KONDLA Daniel (Wolkrová) 11. B 5-8 K 35,736 9,232 2,340
12. 4 KAČIC Rafael 10150391208 Bike Racing Slovakia 12. B 5-8 K 40,191 13,687 4,455
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Por. Št.č. Meno UCIcode Klub Kat. RJ Cas Strata Odstup

Muži 9-12
Veľké Finále
1. 3 KAČIC Michal 10119924922 Bike Racing Slovakia 1. M 9-12 VF 25,228 prvý/á prvý/á
2. 7 KYTA Samuel 10139520841 Cyklotrial Team  Veľké Zálužie, Slovakia 2. M 9-12 VF 26,345 1,117 1,117

Malé Finále
3. 23 GAŠPARÍK Peter 10107694232 Henky Riders 3. M 9-12 MF 25,462 0,234 -0,883
4. 25 KRŠKA Juraj 10116942675 BRS Martin 4. M 9-12 MF 26,414 1,186 0,952

Štvrťfinále
5. 17 PRUŠA Šimon 10116059571 MEDVEDiCA 5. M 9-12 Š 26,254 1,026 -0,160
6. 19 TOMKOVIČ Zachar 10148520219 Karpatské horské 6. M 9-12 Š 26,305 1,077 0,051
7. 26 ERBAN Matias 10094653893 MEDVEDiCA 7. M 9-12 Š 26,475 1,247 0,170
8. 18 MOROZ David 10128338963 Henky Riders 8. M 9-12 Š 26,773 1,545 0,298

Eliminácia
9. 30 KOLLÁR Viktor 10107695141 Henky Riders 9. M 9-12 E 26,800 1,572 0,027
10. 13 TRUBAČÍK Matej 10106120004 Henky Riders 10. M 9-12 E 27,451 2,223 0,651
11. 16 JAKUBOV Dominik 10144413075 MEDVEDiCA 11. M 9-12 E 29,242 4,014 1,791
12. 35 MÁLEK Oliver 10119797206 Cyklotrial Team  Veľké Zálužie, Slovakia 12. M 9-12 E 29,799 4,571 0,557
13. 38 RAJCI Alfréd 10128339165 Henky Riders 13. M 9-12 E 29,973 4,745 0,174
14. 14 GREBÁČ Samuel 14. M 9-12 E 30,072 4,844 0,099
15. 21 HRNČIAR Maxim 10143560687 Bike Racing Slovakia 15. M 9-12 E 30,519 5,291 0,447
16. 28 URBANČOK Šimon MTB Rohožník 16. M 9-12 E 31,418 6,190 0,899

Kvalifikácia
17. 2 LUŽICA Karol 10150391107 Bike Racing Slovakia 17. M 9-12 K 31,678 6,450 0,260
18. 9 TINÁK Damián 10150954212 Bike Racing Slovakia 18. M 9-12 K 32,604 7,376 0,926
19. 39 SULAN Adrián 10105967228 Bike Racing Slovakia 19. M 9-12 K 37,287 12,059 4,683
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Por. Št.č. Meno UCIcode Klub Kat. RJ Cas Strata Odstup

Ženy 9-16
Veľké Finále
1. 5 KAČICOVÁ Dorota 10119924619 Bike Racing Slovakia 1. Ž 9-16 VF 26,720 prvý/á prvý/á
2. 29 DANIHELOVÁ Viktória 10080480274 Henky Riders 2. Ž 9-16 VF 28,621 1,901 1,901

Malé Finále
3. 44 KOVÁČOVÁ Adela 10119796192 Cyklotrial Team  Veľké Zálužie, Slovakia 3. Ž 9-16 MF 30,177 3,457 1,556
4. 91 DOBOVIČNIK Eyleen 10144560292 Bike Racing Slovakia 4. Ž 9-16 MF 33,263 6,543 3,086
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Muži 13-16
Veľké Finále
1. 41 KONDVÁR Dominik 10105960659 Bike Racing Slovakia 1. M 13-16 VF 22,112 prvý/á prvý/á
2. 1 REPISKÝ Filip 10046064775 Bike Racing Slovakia 2. M 13-16 VF 22,535 0,423 0,423

Malé Finále
3. 46 FEJEŠ Adam 3. M 13-16 MF 22,718 0,606 0,183
4. 47 ŠTEFANSKÝ Titus 10152534201 Bajkula bearider 4. M 13-16 MF 25,076 2,964 2,358

Kvalifikácia
5. 45 KOSTIVIAR Dušan 10150390804 Bike Racing Slovakia 5. M 13-16 K 28,135 6,023 3,059
6. 43 ZLATOŠ Adam 10151373837 Cyklotrial Team  Veľké Zálužie, Slovakia 6. M 13-16 K 28,993 6,881 0,858
7. 51 SZEGÉNY Maxim 10151410920 Bike Racing Slovakia 7. M 13-16 K 30,597 8,485 1,604

Masters Ž 30+
Veľké Finále
1. 53 KUDRA Marika 10056488740 TS WILGA GOLKONICE 1. MŽ 30+ VF 23,931 prvý/á prvý/á
2. 77 BÍROVÁ Natalie 10005384591 CTVZ 2. MŽ 30+ VF 24,464 0,533 0,533

Malé Finále
3. 6 KAČICOVÁ Katarína 10119925124 Bike Racing Slovakia 3. MŽ 30+ MF 26,027 2,096 1,563
4. 55 ŠABÍKOVÁ Radka 10016118451 Allstars Racing 4. MŽ 30+ MF 29,831 5,900 3,804

Masters M 35+
Veľké Finále
1. 52 WICHER Jakub 10005393988 (Krakow) 1. M 35+ VF 22,766 prvý/á prvý/á
2. 50 ROSZKOPF Kristian (Miloslavov) 2. M 35+ VF 23,564 0,798 0,798

Malé Finále
3. 42 BELAN Juraj 10107523672 Karpatské horské 3. M 35+ MF 24,404 1,638 0,840
4. 69 POKORNÝ Michal RIDEPRO 4. M 35+ MF 24,486 1,720 0,082
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Muži 17+
Veľké Finále
1. 54 HRADSKY Daniel 10046101454 Prodigy racing 1. M 17+ VF 20,070 prvý/á prvý/á
2. 80 TOMKOVIČ Simeon 10132653948 Karpatské horské 2. M 17+ VF 22,031 1,961 1,961

Malé Finále
3. 95 MATIAŠKO Filip 10132672944 Bike Racing Slovakia 3. M 17+ MF 21,473 1,403 -0,558
4. 10 ČIBA Tomáš 10132654150 Karpatské horské 4. M 17+ MF 22,198 2,128 0,725

Kvalifikácia
5. 27 DIDLIČ Abel SWIETELSKY SLOVAKIA CYCLING TEAM 5. M 17+ K 23,246 3,176 1,048
6. 40 CHUNG Nguyen RIDEPRO 6. M 17+ K 27,467 7,397 4,221
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